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                                        Headteacher: 
                                        Mr Garry de Castro Morland 

 

 
TERM DATES 2024 - 2025 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2024   
 
Tuesday 

  
3rd September 

 
School re-opens 

 
Friday 

  
25th October 

 
School closes for Half Term 

Monday 4th November School re-opens 
   
Friday 20th December School closes for Christmas 
   
SPRING TERM 2025   
 
Tuesday 

 
7th January 

 
School re-opens 

   
Friday 14th February School closes for Half Term 
Tuesday 25th February  School re-opens 
   
Friday 4th April School closes for Easter 
   
SUMMER TERM 2025   
 
Tuesday 
 
Monday 

  
22nd April 
                      
5th May 

 
School re-opens 
 
Closed for May Day 
 

Friday 23rd May School closes for Half Term 
Monday 2nd June School re-opens 
   
Friday 18th July School closes for Summer  

 
Parents should note that the above dates may not always coincide with other schools in the area and may be 
subject to change. 
 
New Regulations state that Headteachers may no longer grant any leave of absence during term time unless 
there are exceptional circumstances. This means holidays in term time will NOT be authorised. 
  
STAFF TRAINING DAYS 
 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Monday 6th January 2025 
Monday 24th February 2025 
Monday 21st July 2025 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 


	Friday
	STAFF TRAINING DAYS

